Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #LUG6A19, Freud® 184mm Dia, 15.88mm
Arbor, 48 Tooth Saw Blade to Cut Ferrous Metals:
Series LUGA

$62.05
Thank you for shopping with us!

WARNING: This blade is not suitable for cutting non-ferrous metals
(aluminum), wood, glass, conglomerate, etc.

Make sure that the workpiece to be cut is well-fastened.

Silver I.C.E. Coating prevents build-up on the blade surface and
keeps the blade running cooler and cleaner.

Machine: Miter saws in low power dry cut (without lubricant)
Material: Ferrous metals

Ideal For: To cut drawn products and tubes with a thickness up to
4mm, dry cut (without lubricants).

To peruse more comprehensive information on Freud® Tools
Industrial Circular Saws—correct saw blade use, informational tips,
technical information—click on the link to Industrial Saw Blades

Catalog.

SPECIFICATIONS

Diameter
Arbor

Kerf

Plate

Teeth
Manufacturer

Note

184 mm
15.88 mm
2.0 mm
1.6 mm
48
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